
EECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

Kn.

2728

2729

2730

2731

2732

2733

2734

2735

2736

2737

2738

2739

Debtor's Name.

Onions, Henry

Webster, John

Davies, Mary

Henderson, Thomas

Shaw, Thomas

Key wood, Frederick ...

Robinson, George

Schofield, William, and ..
Schofield, Ashton

(lately trading as
W nnd A firhnfipld^. ClUlL £&.. QuUUUGlU^ • .

Thornton, James

Clarke, Kichard Thomas

Green, Elias

Jubb, John Henry

Address.

The Horns Inn, Boningale, near Albrightcn,
Salop

Barratt's-building.?, Ashton New-road, Clay-
ton, and 59, Bradford-street, Manchester,
both in Lancashire

Highland House, Neath-road, Llansamlet,
Glamorganshire

High-street, Gosfortli, Northumberland

52, Stanley-street West, North Shields,
Northumberland

Lately residing at 17, Rneiuton Hollows, and
trading at 8. Greaves Factory, Station-street,
both in Nottingham

13, Drake-street, Rochdale, Lancashire

97, Napier-street, Oldham, Lancashire
19, Windsor-road, Oldham

33 and 41, High-street, Oxford, and 26,
Warnborough-road, Oxford

131, Milton-road, Milton-r.ext-Cravcsend,
Kent

Stalbridge, Dorsetshire, and Fareham, Hamp-
shire

382, Glossop-road and 94, Queen-street,
Sheffield, Yorkshire

Description.

Licensed Victualler ...

Baker and Grocer

Grocer, Butcher, and
Boot and Shoe Seller,
Widow

Grocer, Wine and Spirit
Merchant, and Draper

Mason

Hosiery Manufacturer ...

Boot and Shoe Dealer ...

Cotton Twiner Minder
Cotton Twiner Minder

Cotton Donblers ... ..

Bookseller and Publisher

Chemist and Druggist ..

Pianoforte and General
Dealer

Auctioneer and Valuer ..

Court.

Madeley ...

Manchester

Neath

Newcastle - on •
Tyne

Newcastle - on -
Tyne

Nottingham ...

Oldham

Oldham

Oxford

Rochester

Salisbury

Sheffield

Date of
Filing

Petition.

July 19, 1887

July 19, 1887

July 18, 1887

July 18, 1887

July 18, 1887

July 15, 1887

July 20, 1887

July 18, 1887

July 18, 1887

July 19, 1887

July 18, 1887

July 16, 1887

No. of
Matter.

5
of 1887

63
of 1887

18
of 1887

52
of 1887

53
of 1887

78
of 1887

24
of 1887

23
of 1887

20
of 1887

20
of 1887

18
of 1887

59
of 1887

Date of
Receiving

Order.

July 19, 1887

July 19, 1887

July 18, 1887

July 18, 1887

July 18, 1887

July 19, 1887

July 20, 1887

July 18, 1887

July 18, 1887

July 19, 1887

July 18, 1887

July 16, 1887

No. of
Receiving

Order.

5

46

18

51

52

. 79

19

18

19

18

17

57

Whether
Debtor's or
Creditor's
Petition.

Debtor's

Debtors

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtors

Debtor's

Debtor's

Act or Acts of
Bankruptcy proved

in Creditor's
Petition.

Sec. 4-1 (D.)

-

*-o
o»
00

5
2
d
O
121

O

to
fcO

00
oo


