RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
2728	Onions, Henry	The Horns Inn, Boningale, near Albrighten, Salop	Licensed Victualler	Madeley	July 19, 1887	5 of 1887	July 19, 1887	5	Debtor's	
2729	Webster, John	Barratt's-buildings, Ashton New-road, Clay- ton, and 59, Bradford-street, Manchester, both in Lancashire	Baker and Grocer	Manchester	July 19, 1887	63 of 1887	July 19, 1887	46	Debtor's	
2730	Davies, Mary	Highland House, Neath-road, Llansamlet, Glamorganshire	Grocer, Butcher, and Boot and Shoe Seller, Widow	Neath	July 18, 1887	18 of 1887	July 18, 1887	18	Debtor's	
2731	Henderson, Thomas	High-street, Gosforth, Northumberland	Grocer, Wine and Spirit Merchant, and Draper	Newcastle - on - Tyne	July 18, 1887	52 of 1887	July 18, 1887	51	Debtor's	
2732	Shaw, Thomas	52, Stanley-street West, North Shields, Northumberland	Mason	Newcastle - on - Tyne	July 18, 1887	53 of 1887	July 18, 1887	52	Debtor's	
2733	Keywood, Frederick	Lately residing at 17, Sneinton Hollows, and trading at 8, Greaves Factory, Station-street, both in Nottingham	Hosicry Manufacturer	Nottingham	July 15, 1887	78 of 1887	July 19, 1887	. 79	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (D.)
2734	Robinson, George	13, Drake-street, Rochdale, Lancashire	Boot and Shoe Dealer	Oldham	July 20, 1887	24 of 1887	July 20, 1887	19	Debtor's	
2735	Schofield, William, and Schofield, Ashton	97, Napier-street, Oldham, Lancashire 19, Windsor-road, Oldham	Cotton Twiner Minder Cotton Twiner Minder							
	(lately trading as W. and A. Schoffeld)	High Lee Mill, Oldham	Cotton Doublers	Oldham	July 18, 1887	23 of 1887	July 18, 1887	18	Debtor's	
2736	Thornton, James	33 and 41, High-street, Oxford, and 26, Warnborough-road, Oxford	Bookseller and Publisher	Oxford	July 18, 1887	20 of 1887	July 18, 1887	19	Debtor's	
2737	Clarke, Richard Thomas	131, Milton-road, Milton-rext-Gravesend, Kent	Chemist and Druggist	Rochester	. July 19, 1887	20 of 1887	July 19, 1887	18	Debtor's	,
2738	Green, Elias	Stalbridge, Dorsetshire, and Fareham, Hamp- shire	Pianoforte and General Dealer	Salisbury	July 18, 1887	18 of 1887	July 18, 1887	17	Debtor's	
2739	Jubb, John Henry	382, Glossop-road and 94, Queen-street, Sheffield, Yorkshire	Auctioneer and Valuer	Sheffield	. July 16, 1887	59 of 1887	July 16, 1887	57	Debtor's	